(@)sOFOTON ae Hit 2 ABS WELVA—)L ISFM-220/225/230/235/240M48HP
More than 30 years of reliable experience
  ISOFOTONA #l¢ 1S A
SOLED) ABB ILC ABBEY 1—)LESELTELEDSRBLEM
HD CIOOHMEOFO-/NVL FOV ID RE RRL ESM
HCE SHOBUTTZ—-Y-ER
Bini c HOMERS DEER
BC -SU-KGSRMBK
  ISFEVI—-)ORR
CS) he ORKC EN, HHGLCRMISY1 DOAKSIFY—- APAORA
DACHIRCMASEABH, BURY YY OVAY: KYIA
HPA: EVA-IEULTHA, RUM TURERITA
ISOFOTON(I¢ & CK CREE OS AWS el ol od = Or SE 0k 4 ORNL Piece
Y=T WARE
== ISOFOTON {Rar
= RARE
AYIA KYORGSILILIL, 44/NANS—EPERCHKHTE
RATS CEC, SMEMOARGMLICKML, BUR
"0 5 10 15 20 25 30 MRERRLELE.
DISOFOTON 32
More than 30 years of reliable experience
@ “aN b os PV CYCLE
C GC J°PEC TUVRheinland a @
+30
years
(@)sOFOTON
More than 30 years of reliable experience
Beta SEV I—)L ISFM-220/225/230/235/240M48HP
Bitte
te : (STC) AMI.5 FRSTEREE1000W/m ~#FIRE 25°C
ISFM-220M48 ISFM-225M48 ISFM-230M48 ISFM-235M48 ISFM-240M48
4S FKRAW DA (Pmax) 220 W 225 W 230 W 235 W 240 W
SERRA BE (Voc) 30.67 V 30.81 V 30.97 V 31.11 V 31.25V
ENGAGE Tt (Isc) 942A 951A 957A 9.65A 9.72A
BMRAKADIEEE (Vmp) 2490V 25.18 V 25.48 V 25.77V 26.06 V
SMRAKAGER (IMP) g8s5a 8.94A 9.03A 912A 921A
EVA—)/LE MIE 16.60% 17.00% 17.40% 17.80% 18.20%
HAaiwl 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%
1kw/m?0.>200w/m?~ @ St ARE BE ALIX ZS EIANO > IEC 60904-1 5%(+/-3%)
EUs
RAVAT LEE
RABIAMtaA—AEK
48 #48 FAB EE ( NOCT)
Sime
Pmax imax
Voc imEzTRX
Isc mE FARK
1000 V
20A
45+3°C
-40 - 85°C
-(0.43£0.05)%/K
-(0.325+0.1)%/K
0.0440.015%/K
ISOFOTON JAPAN LLC
7106-0041
FRR ABA Mth 1-11-10
AiKe3822)1905
TEL: +81-3-6441-2737
FAX: +81-3-6432-9968
at
O
Ob
S
ah
 O
F www.isofoton.co.jp
EV1I—-)Ib- vara
13
35
.
RAY tt
ABS it Higa Yay - 156 mm x 156 mm (6 inches)
EIDE FARE 48 tJL (6x8)
44x 1335 x 990 x 35 mm
a2 15.1 Kg
HDA mais, Vf IOAK POF vv —tB{LHD A, 3.2mm (EN-12150)
ILb—-L FILA HALE LERDL
RAMA TI 5,400 Pa
VrUIVaURIIA IP67  3\4 SRB 4A-K
Ti 7) tt 47—F)L1000mm, 4sq . MC4R MI ART Z—
30S Ly b
SI 2 Th
te i : 4 Ea
ip g 8
Lt z | Se g mu PET
é 8 a
g ¢ i 2
| 20 as
Back view nN a
- 3
2
es 1
i:
ggg 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
BE (v)
ISOPARTNER